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AIRLINE GROUP

Jill M. Harrison
Partner
Direct: 404-888-3844 | jharrison@fordharrison.com

Andrew D. McClintock
Partner
Direct: 404-888-3830 | amcclintock@fordharrison.com

Sarah Pierce Wimberly
Partner
Direct: 404-888-3842 | swimberly@fordharrison.com

Jeff Bennett
Senior Labor Relations Consultant
Direct: 202-719-2083 | fhsg@fhsolutionsgroup.com

Jerry Glass
President – FH Solutions Group
Direct: 202-719-2083 | fhsg@fhsolutionsgroup.com

Nancy Van der Veer Holt
Partner
Direct: 202-719-2010 | nholt@fordharrison.com

Dave Pincus
Director of Labor Relations Research
Direct: 202-719-2083 | fhsg@fhsolutionsgroup.com

Jacquelyn L. Thompson
Partner
Direct: 202-719-2064 | jthompson@fordharrison.com

With the largest airline industry
practice of any labor/employment

law firm, FordHarrison has
unmatched experience in the

labor/employment issues unique
to the aviation workplace.

www.fordharrison.com/airlines

ATLANTA

WASHINGTON, D.C.

Benjamin P. Fryer
Partner
Direct: 980-282-1905 | bfryer@fordharrison.com

CHARLOTTE

Becky L. Kalas
Partner
Direct: 312-960-6115 | bkalas@fordharrison.com

CHICAGO

Abed Fakhoury
Senior Associate
Direct: 404-888-3843 | afakhoury@fordharrison.com
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Mark E. Levitt
Partner
Direct: 407-418-2306 | mlevitt@fordharrison.com

David L. Cheng
Partner
Direct: 213-237-2408 | dcheng@fordharrison.com

Tracey K. Jaensch
Partner
Direct: 813-261-7815 | tjaensch@fordharrison.com

Susan Kramer
Senior Labor Relations Consultant
Direct: 202-719-2083 | fhsg@fhsolutionsgroup.com

Patricia G. Griffith – Employment Litigation
Partner, Atlanta
Direct: 404-888-3831 | pgriffith@fordharrison.com

Geetha Nadiminti Adinata – Business Immigration
Partner, Los Angeles
Direct: 213-237-2460 | gadinata@fordharrison.com

Merry E. Lindberg
Counsel
Direct: 561-345-7505 | mlindberg@fordharrison.com

Marilyn G. Moran
Partner
Direct: 407-418-2310 | mmoran@fordharrison.com

Johanna G. Zelman
Partner
Direct: 860-740-1361 | jzelman@fordharrison.com

AIRLINE GROUP

With the largest airline industry
practice of any labor/employment

law firm, FordHarrison has
unmatched experience in the

labor/employment issues unique
to the aviation workplace.

www.fordharrison.com/airlines

ORLANDO

TAMPA

WEST PALM BEACH

SUPPORTING PRACTICES

HARTFORD

LOS ANGELES

Buena Vista Lyons
Partner
Direct: 214-256-4705 | vlyons@fordharrison.com

Meron Squires
Associate
Direct: 214-256-4708 | msquires@fordharrison.com

David R. Anderson
Partner
Direct: 214-256-3953 | danderson@fordharrison.com

DALLAS
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